STATE OF NEVADA DEPARTMENT OF MOTOR
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TOTAL ACTIVE VEHICLE
REGISTRATIONS THROUGH

MAY 2015

COUNTY

CARS &
RVS

TRUCK, VAN,
BUS

TRAILER, UTLY,
TENT

MOTORCYCLE

OFF-HIGHWAY
VEHICLE

TRV-TLR & 5TH
WHEEL

TOTAL

CARSON
CITY

37,880

14,770

5,971

2,352

1,323

1,545

63,841

CHURCHILL

14,650

9,874

5,649

970

1,428

1,314

33,885

CLARK

1,095,453

239,168

59,996

38,393

12,960

10,594

1,456,564

DOUGLAS

37,443

16,972

9,241

2,808

2,291

2,336

71,091

ELKO

26,050

22,513

11,325

1,866

4,281

2,589

68,624

ESMERALDA

639

663

329

48

61

78

1,818

EUREKA

998

1,567

787

66

3,680

HUMBOLDT

9,664

8,481

4,893

25,900

LANDER

3,363

3,129

1,761

9,389

LINCOLN

2,893

2,592

1,570

7,990

LYON

33,918

18,560

9,130

69,404

MINERAL

2,836

2,106

898

6,473

NYE

29,862

17,164

7,620

60,575

PERSHING

2,629

2,523

1,411

7,317

STOREY

3,680

1,935

1,009

7,532

WASHOE

258,268

84,785

36,527

414,657

WHITE PINE

4,804

5,200

2,477

14,479

OTHER

10

16

5

59

TOTAL

1,565,040

452,018

160,599

2,323,278
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